TriRochester Summer Time Trial - week 4 - TriRochester Summer Time Trial - week 4 - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAVE DI V
Joe Moyer Maer o :

2 Grant Wass Maer o 2/8 9: 09 9: 09
3 Mario Mnelli Maer o 3/8 9:25 9:25
4 Ji m Hannon Maer o 4/8 10: 00 10: 00
5 Jereny Denhem Mst ock 1/3 10: 03 10: 03
6 Andy Gal bus Maer o 5/8 10:31 10:31
7 Ann Moyer Faero 1/3 11:18 11:18
8 Dani Vsetecka Fst ock 1/2 11: 36 11: 36
9 Jenny Shul ha Faero 2/3 11: 52 11: 52
10 Laura Denhem Fst ock 2/2 12:01 12:01
11 Kei th Roe Maer o 6/8 12:38 12:38
12 Scottie Wasss Mst ock 2/3 13: 09 13: 09
13 Al ex Larson Faero 3/3 13:38 13:38
14 Kelly O hara Maer o 7/8 15: 04 15: 04
15 Kevi n Worden Mst ock 3/3 15:33 15:33
16 Ji m VanCQost en Maer o 8/8 15:53 15:53

Generated September 15, 2025 at 7:11 PM 1/1



